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DESSERTS

CHOCOLATE CREMEAUX (g

Salted caramel & passion fruit

PEANUT PARFAIT

Banana ice cream, caramelised banana & cookie dough

WARM VANILLA DOUGHNUTS

Hibiscus gel, pistachio ice cream & macerated strawberries

GEORGE MEWS CHEESE’S
Fruit, chutney & oatcakes

STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING

ICE CREAM OR SORBET SELECTION (gf)

uhoun’s

RESTAURANT

£6.50

£6.50

£6.50

£10.50

£6.00

£5.50

Service is not included in your bill. All customer tips are kept by the staff in full. The hotel does not

participate in any aspect of cash tips. For special dietary requirements or allergy information, please ask
for our Allergen folder. All prices include VAT at current rate.
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CAFE ROYAL £5.00 CALYPSO COFFEE
with Brandy with Tia Maria
BAILEY’S COFFEE £5.00 ITALIAN COFFEE
with Bailey’s with Amaretto
GAELIC COFFEE £5.00 SKYE COFFEE
with Scotch Whisky with Drambuie
IRISH COFFEE £5.00 SEVILLE COFFEE
with Irish Whisky with Cointreau
TEA £2.50 FLAT WHITE
AMERICANO £2.75 CAPPUCCINO
ESPRESSO SINGLE £2.40 MACCHIATO
ESPRESSO DOUBLE  £2.70 MOCHA
LATTE £2.95 HOT CHOCOLATE
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£5.00

£5.00

£5.00

£5.00

£2.90
£2.95
£2.90
£2.95
£3.00



