

DINNER DESSERTS MENU

LODGE ©N LOCH LOMOND

LODGE [∞] LOCH LOMOND ★ ★ ★ ★





DESSERTS

CHOCOLATE CREMEAUX (gf) Salted caramel & passion fruit	£6.50
PEANUT PARFAIT Banana ice cream, caramelised banana & cookie dough	£6.50
WARM VANILLA DOUGHNUTS Hibiscus gel, pistachio ice cream & macerated strawberries	£6.50
GEORGE MEWS CHEESE'S Fruit, chutney & oatcakes	£10.50
STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING	£6.00
ICE CREAM OR SORBET SELECTION (gf)	£5.50

Service is not included in your bill. All customer tips are kept by the staff in full. The hotel does not participate in any aspect of cash tips. For special dietary requirements or allergy information, please ask for our Allergen folder. All prices include VAT at current rate.

LIQUEUR COFFEE

CAFE ROYAL with Brandy	£5.00	CALYPSO COFFEE with Tia Maria	£5.00
BAILEY'S COFFEE with Bailey's	£5.00	ITALIAN COFFEE with Amaretto	£5.00
GAELIC COFFEE with Scotch Whisky	£5.00	SKYE COFFEE with Drambuie	£5.00
IRISH COFFEE with Irish Whisky	£5.00	SEVILLE COFFEE with Cointreau	£5.00

TEA & COFFEE

TEA	£2.50	FLAT WHITE	£2.90
AMERICANO	£2.75	CAPPUCCINO	£2.95
ESPRESSO SINGLE	£2.40	MACCHIATO	£2.90
ESPRESSO DOUBLE	£2.70	MOCHA	£2.95
LATTE	£2.95	HOT CHOCOLATE	£3.00



